DA1195 Filtre a AIR
Fiche Descriptive
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Informations

Reference
Filtre &
Type
Description

Dimensions
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Préfiltre : DA1195M

86,00 mm
73,00 mm

28,00 mm
28,00 mm

STANDPIPE:
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